
Lesignano 28 04 24 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 80 MAURIZI S. 17:32.739
Tempo gara

1 1:54.784 --------- 15:40:32.448

2 1:55.179 + 00.395 15:42:27.627

3 1:55.301 + 00.517 15:44:22.928

4 1:57.075 + 02.291 15:46:20.003

5 1:56.282 + 01.498 15:48:16.285

6 1:57.439 + 02.655 15:50:13.724

7 1:58.305 + 03.521 15:52:12.029

8 1:57.376 + 02.592 15:54:09.405

9 1:57.392 + 02.608 15:56:06.797

 Po. 2 - # 701 BAZZANI M. + 00.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.322 + 09.205 15:40:38.380

2 1:55.117 --------- 15:42:33.497

3 1:56.745 + 01.628 15:44:30.242

4 1:56.344 + 01.227 15:46:26.586

5 1:55.650 + 00.533 15:48:22.236

6 1:55.759 + 00.642 15:50:17.995

7 1:56.944 + 01.827 15:52:14.939

8 1:56.796 + 01.679 15:54:11.735

9 1:56.032 + 00.915 15:56:07.767

 Po. 3 - # 33 TINCANI M. + 04.843
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.643 + 00.266 15:40:33.381

2 1:55.377 --------- 15:42:28.758

3 1:55.694 + 00.317 15:44:24.452

4 1:57.505 + 02.128 15:46:21.957

5 1:56.912 + 01.535 15:48:18.869

6 1:56.019 + 00.642 15:50:14.888

7 1:57.775 + 02.398 15:52:12.663

8 1:58.753 + 03.376 15:54:11.416

9 2:00.224 + 04.847 15:56:11.640

 Po. 4 - # 201 ALVISI L. + 36.321
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.127 + 04.210 15:40:40.558

2 2:01.048 + 03.131 15:42:41.606

3 1:57.917 --------- 15:44:39.523

4 1:58.561 + 00.644 15:46:38.084

5 2:00.229 + 02.312 15:48:38.313

6 2:00.635 + 02.718 15:50:38.948

7 2:00.327 + 02.410 15:52:39.275

8 2:01.211 + 03.294 15:54:40.486

9 2:02.632 + 04.715 15:56:43.118

 Po. 5 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 41.295
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.382 --------- 15:40:35.178

2 1:58.311 + 00.929 15:42:33.489

3 1:59.445 + 02.063 15:44:32.934

4 2:00.504 + 03.122 15:46:33.438

5 2:01.711 + 04.329 15:48:35.149

6 2:02.730 + 05.348 15:50:37.879

7 2:03.068 + 05.686 15:52:40.947

8 2:02.015 + 04.633 15:54:42.962

9 2:05.130 + 07.748 15:56:48.092

 Po. 6 - # 15 TARASCONI L. + 49.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.116 + 07.933 15:40:42.174

2 2:00.183 --------- 15:42:42.357

3 2:03.716 + 03.533 15:44:46.073

4 2:02.019 + 01.836 15:46:48.092

5 2:01.045 + 00.862 15:48:49.137

6 2:01.996 + 01.813 15:50:51.133

7 2:01.892 + 01.709 15:52:53.025

8 2:01.529 + 01.346 15:54:54.554

9 2:01.898 + 01.715 15:56:56.452

 Po. 7 - # 85 BETTINI A. + 51.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.634 + 03.986 15:40:41.370

2 2:01.828 + 02.180 15:42:43.198

3 1:59.648 --------- 15:44:42.846

4 2:03.789 + 04.141 15:46:46.635

5 2:00.972 + 01.324 15:48:47.607

6 2:02.462 + 02.814 15:50:50.069

7 2:02.213 + 02.565 15:52:52.282

8 2:03.517 + 03.869 15:54:55.799

9 2:02.001 + 02.353 15:56:57.800

 Po. 8 - # 431 RIGHI D. + 53.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.969 + 12.493 15:40:46.027

2 1:59.476 --------- 15:42:45.503

3 2:02.685 + 03.209 15:44:48.188

4 2:01.217 + 01.741 15:46:49.405

5 2:00.675 + 01.199 15:48:50.080

6 2:03.115 + 03.639 15:50:53.195

7 2:03.645 + 04.169 15:52:56.840

8 2:02.423 + 02.947 15:54:59.263

9 2:01.393 + 01.917 15:57:00.656

 Po. 9 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 1:05.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.174 + 01.805 15:40:38.862

2 1:59.369 --------- 15:42:38.231

3 2:00.514 + 01.145 15:44:38.745

4 2:04.712 + 05.343 15:46:43.457

5 2:03.880 + 04.511 15:48:47.337

6 2:04.108 + 04.739 15:50:51.445

7 2:02.667 + 03.298 15:52:54.112

8 2:10.485 + 11.116 15:55:04.597

9 2:07.659 + 08.290 15:57:12.256

 Po. 10 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 1:44.527
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.150 + 07.972 15:40:43.208

2 2:01.178 --------- 15:42:44.386

3 2:04.535 + 03.357 15:44:48.921

4 2:03.876 + 02.698 15:46:52.797

5 2:04.457 + 03.279 15:48:57.254

6 2:06.718 + 05.540 15:51:03.972

7 2:07.437 + 06.259 15:53:11.409

8 2:15.393 + 14.215 15:55:26.802

9 2:24.522 + 23.344 15:57:51.324

 Po. 11 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S.+ 2:09.586
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.370 + 07.936 15:40:49.428

2 2:07.434 --------- 15:42:56.862

3 2:08.753 + 01.319 15:45:05.615

4 2:10.436 + 03.002 15:47:16.051

5 2:10.103 + 02.669 15:49:26.154

6 2:11.263 + 03.829 15:51:37.417

7 2:10.064 + 02.630 15:53:47.481

8 2:11.967 + 04.533 15:55:59.448

9 2:16.935 + 09.501 15:58:16.383

 Po. 12 - # 88 TORRI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.828 + 08.131 15:40:54.925

2 2:08.845 + 00.148 15:43:03.770

3 2:08.697 --------- 15:45:12.467

4 2:10.127 + 01.430 15:47:22.594

5 2:11.283 + 02.586 15:49:33.877

6 2:09.786 + 01.089 15:51:43.663

7 2:11.323 + 02.626 15:53:54.986

8 2:12.120 + 03.423 15:56:07.106

 Po. 13 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.789 + 06.191 15:40:53.286

2 2:09.450 + 00.852 15:43:02.736

3 2:08.598 --------- 15:45:11.334

4 2:10.223 + 01.625 15:47:21.557

5 2:13.082 + 04.484 15:49:34.639

6 2:10.654 + 02.056 15:51:45.293

7 2:11.606 + 03.008 15:53:56.899

8 2:16.095 + 07.497 15:56:12.994

 Po. 14 - # 977 LEANDRI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.238 + 09.688 15:40:56.547

2 2:11.722 + 03.172 15:43:08.269

3 2:11.246 + 02.696 15:45:19.515

4 2:08.854 + 00.304 15:47:28.369

5 2:08.550 --------- 15:49:36.919

6 2:10.811 + 02.261 15:51:47.730

7 2:10.280 + 01.730 15:53:58.010

8 2:19.076 + 10.526 15:56:17.086

Fastest lap: 1:54.730 
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Lesignano 28 04 24 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 15 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.984 + 03.329 15:40:58.557

2 2:12.270 + 02.615 15:43:10.827

3 2:12.659 + 03.004 15:45:23.486

4 2:13.443 + 03.788 15:47:36.929

5 2:10.220 + 00.565 15:49:47.149

6 2:09.655 --------- 15:51:56.804

7 2:10.535 + 00.880 15:54:07.339

8 2:13.089 + 03.434 15:56:20.428

 Po. 16 - # 22 CEVOLANI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.547 + 05.489 15:40:54.001

2 2:14.843 + 04.785 15:43:08.844

3 2:12.482 + 02.424 15:45:21.326

4 2:12.731 + 02.673 15:47:34.057

5 2:10.058 --------- 15:49:44.115

6 2:11.942 + 01.884 15:51:56.057

7 2:15.212 + 05.154 15:54:11.269

8 2:12.822 + 02.764 15:56:24.091

 Po. 17 - # 101 ORSI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.814 + 06.806 15:40:50.872

2 2:10.008 --------- 15:43:00.880

3 2:17.113 + 07.105 15:45:17.993

4 2:14.249 + 04.241 15:47:32.242

5 2:14.021 + 04.013 15:49:46.263

6 2:11.608 + 01.600 15:51:57.871

7 2:16.402 + 06.394 15:54:14.273

8 2:15.630 + 05.622 15:56:29.903

 Po. 18 - # 165 VIGEVANI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.947 + 08.468 15:40:52.005

2 2:13.308 + 03.829 15:43:05.313

3 2:09.479 --------- 15:45:14.792

4 2:11.267 + 01.788 15:47:26.059

5 2:14.339 + 04.860 15:49:40.398

6 2:13.995 + 04.516 15:51:54.393

7 2:19.215 + 09.736 15:54:13.608

8 2:24.184 + 14.705 15:56:37.792

 Po. 19 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.555 + 16.903 15:41:03.613

2 2:12.652 --------- 15:43:16.265

3 2:20.934 + 08.282 15:45:37.199

4 2:14.630 + 01.978 15:47:51.829

5 2:17.343 + 04.691 15:50:09.172

6 2:25.695 + 13.043 15:52:34.867

7 2:23.783 + 11.131 15:54:58.650

8 2:32.695 + 20.043 15:57:31.345

 Po. 20 - # 921 MANUPPIELLO L.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.287 + 08.557 15:40:37.345

2 1:54.730 --------- 15:42:32.075

3 3:44.879 + 1:50.149 15:46:16.954

4 2:19.080 + 24.350 15:48:36.034

5 2:06.996 + 12.266 15:50:43.030

6 1:59.602 + 04.872 15:52:42.632

7 2:32.491 + 37.761 15:55:15.123

8 2:30.414 + 35.684 15:57:45.537

 Po. 21 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.730 --------- 15:41:13.663

2 2:39.376 + 04.646 15:43:53.039

3 2:42.466 + 07.736 15:46:35.505

4 2:44.787 + 10.057 15:49:20.292

5 2:53.443 + 18.713 15:52:13.735

6 2:59.585 + 24.855 15:55:13.320

7 2:44.097 + 09.367 15:57:57.417

 Po. 22 - # 140 GENERALI A. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.066 + 16.096 15:40:58.124

2 2:07.970 --------- 15:43:06.094

3 2:09.159 + 01.189 15:45:15.253

4 2:33.304 + 25.334 15:47:48.557

 Po. 23 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.962 + 06.053 15:40:58.020

2 2:17.909 --------- 15:43:15.929

3 2:31.951 + 14.042 15:45:47.880

4 2:35.739 + 17.830 15:48:23.619

Fastest lap: 1:54.730 
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